NANAK NAGAR

3342 M/s Arora Caterers & Decorators

2045 M/s A.K.Steel Fabricators
(Railway Road)

2826 M/s Amco Electronics & Electrical
Shiva Ji Market Railway Road

1834 M/s Bombay Metal Mart
(Railway Road)
3902 M/s D.S.Enterprises
(Shiva JI Chowk, Nanak Nagar)
2925 M/s Enn Ess Traders
167/1- Nanak Nagar
3633 M/s Gopal Photo Framing
(Nanak Nagar)
2924 M/s Gurpreet Singh Chahal

167/1- Nanak Nagar

3552 M/s Guru Traders
(Nanak Nagar)

Sh. Pavinder Singh
S.Khazan Singh

Sh.Ajay Kr.Gupta
Sh.Ashwani Gupta

Sh. Anil Kumar
Ms. Poonam Mahajan

Sh.Rajesh Gupta
Sh.Rahat Gupta

Sh. Rajan Kumar

Sh. Ravinder Singh

Sh. Narinder Singh Chahal
Gurpeet Singh Chahal
Sh. Satish Sachar

Sh. Ishan Sachar

Sh. Narinder Singh Chahal

Sh. Gurpeet Singh Chahal

Sh. Gurmeet Singh
Sh. Gurdeep Singh

9419141197
9419143234

9419182968
9419184083

9419141581
9419701410

9419186695

9419176695

9419182912

9419000320

9419185615

9906177777

9419136535

9419185615
9906177777

9419114759
9419196639

2451490

2458101

2451248

2433683

2451009
2451009

2433303

2451009

H.NO-14-Sec-2-Lane-4-Nanak Nagar Jmu

226-B/Adrash Nagar Trikuta Nagar Jammu
63-B/A/Gandhi Nagar Jammu

2480056 H.No.7-Lane-8-Upper Side Greater
Kailash Jammu

2472101 40/1-Trikuta Nagar, Jammu

65/4-Trikuta Nagar Jammu
572/I-Colonel Colony, Sastwari

2431997 167/1-Nanak Nagar Jammu

2431997 167/1-Nanak Nagar Jammu

109-Sec-1-Nanak Nagar jammu

2431997 167/1-Nanak Nagar Jammu

118-F-Sec-ll, Shiva Ji Chowk Nanak Nagar
1424-F-Sec-10=Nanak Nagar



3507 M/s Inder Singh Soodan
(Nanak Nagar)

2060 M/s Indian Health Corp.
(149-Sec-1-Nanak Nagar)

3711 Dr. Janak Singh Tara
(Nanak Nagar)

3038 M/s Jandyal Provisional Store
Shiva Ji Chowk

3809 M/s Kohli Sales Corporation
(Shop NO. 13-Nanak Nagar)

3677 M/s Krishna Cement Store
(Nanak Nagar)

2629 M/s Krishana Ornament
(Nanak Nagar)

1758 M/s Madhu Enterprises

(Railway Road)

2076 M/s Madan Sweet Shop

Sh.

Inder Singh Soodan

Ms. Ranjeet Kaur

Sh.
Sh.

Dr.
Dr.

Sh.

Sh.

Sh.

Sh.

Sh.
Sh.

Rakesh Kr. Gupta
Arjun Gupta

Janak Singh Tara
Inderjeet Kour

Sanjay Gupta
Vipan Gupta
Harmeet Singh Kohli

Pawandeep Singh Kohli

Kapil Gupta
Prince Gupta

Ms. Purnima Sundan

Sh.

Vinod Kumar

Sh.Randhir Singh Goel
Smt Madhu Goel

Sh.
Sh.

Devi Charan Gupta
Sachin Gupta

9419188448
9797513349

9419195880
8716883007

9419143769
9797380031

9419140998

9419188328

9419172747

9018333033

9086019234

9906222334

9419186883

9419126883

9419187450

94191273611

9419141796
9796487560

2574270

8716009900

24047670

2436654

153/7-Nanak Nagar Jammu

2438222 33/1-A-Channi Himmat Jammu
do

2450752 Sec-1-36-Nanak Nagar Jammu

85/2-Trikuta Nagar Jammu
506/3-Channi Himmat Jammu

24/1-Lane N 0.3-Nanak Nagar Jammu

182-Sec-11-Nanak Nagar Jammu

234-Sec-9-Nanak Nagar Jammu

2463413 185/3-Channi Himmat Jammu

138/1-Nanak Nagar Jammu



3400 M/s Malhotra Trading Co.
(Nanak Nagar)

1568 M/s Mohtra Enterprises
Shop No-23-Laxmi Narian Mandir

3586 M/s Paul Catering Corp
(Nanak Nagar)

2202 M/s Prem & Co.
(Shivaji Chowk)

3008 M/s Perfect Frozen Meals
Nanak Nagar

2151 M/s Prithvi Nath & Co.

2661 M/s Ravi General Store
285-Sec-14-Nanak Nagar Jammu

1903 M/s Sai Mobiles
(Gandhi Nagar)

1884 M/s Shahiji Filling Station
(Nanak Nagar)

Sh. Deepak Malhotra
Ms. Madhu Malhotra

Sh.Kulbhushan Mohtra
Mrs.Vijay Gupta

Sh. Inder Pal Singh
Sh. Sanjeev Bhandari

Sh.Prem Gupta
Sh.Puneet Gupta

Sh. Devinder Mahajan
Smt. Renu Mahajan

Sh. Tej Bhadur

Sh. Vipan Kumar

Sh. Ravi Partap Sharma

Sh. Vinay Kumar
Sh. Varun Mahajan

S.Sewinder Singh
Satnam Kaur

9419182287
9419184263

9419189333
9419191966

9419189797
9419184869

9086024241

9469000444

9419185871

9419189393

9419195332

9419191477

9419170168
7006060347

9419142877
9419213477

2436483

9797424127

2435743

2450353

2432287

2453357

2458527

2430833 216/11-Nanak Nagar Jammu

9419191966 12-A-Panchvati Appartment

Nanak Nagar Jammu

2472700 17/4-Trikuta Nagar Jammu
63/7-Trikuta Nagar Jammu

141/6 Channi Himmat Jammu

205-Sec-1-Railway Road Nanak Nagar

2430712 87/11-Nanak Nagar
Jammu

285-Sec-14-Nanak Nagar Jammu

394/3-Channi Himmat Jammu
346-Shastri Nagar Jammu

2452677 16-AC, Gandhi Nagar, Jammu



2906 M/s S.K. Traders
221/13-Nanak Nagar

1971 M/s Sujan Singh & Co.

2824 M/s Trikuta Travel Planners
168/1-Railway Road,

1825 M/s T.R.Gupta & Sons

(Shiva JI Chowk)

2621 M/s Upkar Stone Crusher
505/5-Nanak Nagar Jammu

981 M/s Vishal & Vikas Mahajan
(Nanak Nagar)

Smt. Satinder Kour
Sh. Gurdeep Singh

Sh.Narinder S.Chahal
Sh.Gurpreet S.Chahal

Sh. Ajay Gupta
Sh. Divyansh Gupta

Sh. Tirath Ram Gupta

Sh. Rahul Gupta

Sh. Charan Choudhary
Sh. Utsav Choudhary

Sh. Vikas Mahajan
Ms. Neeti Gupta

9419183573

9419185615
9419195297

9419182968
9419116677

9419144082

9419190165

9419190484
94191-9143

9419196108
9541498547

271/13-Nanak Nagar Jammu

2451009 2431997 167/1-Nanak Nagar, Jammu

2458101 2475104 B-226-Adarsh Enclave, Trikuta Nagar
226-B-Adarsh Nagar, Trikuta Nagar

2431668 Railway Road, Shivaji Chowk

Nanak Nagar Jammu

505/5-Nanak Nagar Jammu

305/3Channi Himmt Jammu
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